
Paloma Valley High School - Additions

GMP Summary - Demolition of Modulars Units

30-Jun-22

ESTIMATE NOTES
GMP Summary

ITEM# DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE NOTES

1 Category #00 - Demolition 175,700.00$                                          

1a American Wrecking 175,700.00$                                          

1b Bayveiw 216,675.00$                                          

1c Earth Movers 195,000.00$                                          

1d Integrated Demolition and Remediation Inc 398,000.00$                                          

1e T3 306,000.00$                                          

2 Contractor Performed Work 133,400.00$                                          

3 District Contingecy 25,000.00$                                            

4 General Conditions 20,046.00$                                            6.0%

5 Construction Subtotal 354,146.00$                                          Subtotal Lines 1-4

6 Bonds and Insurance 8,499.50$                                              2.40%

7 Lease/Lease Back Fee 17,707.30$                                            5%

8 Miller GMP 380,352.80$                                          Total Cost Items 5-7

TOTAL 380,352.80$                                          

Financial Cost

2.50%

Accessories / Optional Products/Modifications

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UNIT AMOUNT

1 EACH

2 EACH

3 EACH

4 EACH

Estimated Financed Amount is anticipated to be less than five percent (5%) of the GMP over twelve (12) months.  
State the Firm's proposed interest for this Project.



ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 Bid Process 28 days Wed 5/25/22 Fri 7/1/22

2 1.1 Issue NIB to Press Enterprise 0 days Wed 5/25/22 Wed 5/25/22

3 1.2 Contact Newspaper 0 days Wed 5/25/22 Wed 5/25/22

4 1.3 First Advertisement 0 days Mon 6/6/22 Mon 6/6/22

5 1.4 Second Advertisement 0 days Mon 6/13/22 Mon 6/13/22

6 1.5 Job Walk 0 days Wed 6/15/22 Wed 6/15/22

7 1.6 Bid Opening 0 days Wed 6/29/22 Wed 6/29/22

8 1.7 Post Bid Interviews 1 day Thu 6/30/22 Thu 6/30/22

9 1.8 Develop GMP 1 day Fri 7/1/22 Fri 7/1/22

10 2 Demolition of Exisitng Modulars 25 days Thu 6/30/22 Wed 8/3/22

11 2.1 NOA 0 days Thu 6/30/22 Thu 6/30/22

12 2.2 AQMD Notication 10 days Thu 6/30/22 Wed 7/13/22

13 2.3 Safe-off 4 days Tue 7/5/22 Fri 7/8/22

14 2.4 Mobilization 3 days Mon 7/11/22 Wed 7/13/22

15 2.5 Install Temporary Fence 3 days Thu 7/14/22 Mon 7/18/22

16 2.6 Demolition of Existing Modulars 15 days Thu 7/14/22 Wed 8/3/22

17 2.7 Construction Fence 2 days Wed 7/27/22 Thu 7/28/22

18 2.8 BMP's 3 days Fri 7/29/22 Tue 8/2/22
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